
SPEC NO.  IFB 106-17

Date: June 27, 2017

Coordinator Buyer Mandatory Pre-Bid Pre Bid Date

Arthur Bides Nick Dambrose Yes May 31, 2017

Email: bidear@jea.com Email: dambnc@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Nadine Carswell carsgs@jea.com

AJ Johns Inc Rusty Grimes 904-641-2055 rustyg@ajjohns.com

Felix Associates of 

Florida Larry Roof 772-220-2722 lroof@felixassociates.net

Jax Utilities Charles Freshwater 904-855-0111 jaxutilities@bellsouth.net

Petticoat-Schmitt Liz Silva 904-751-0888 lsilva@petticoatschmitt.com x

Petticoat-Schmitt Tanner Bell tbell@petticoatschmitt.com x

JB Coxwell Contracting 

Inc Donald Spencer 904-786-1120 estimating@jbcoxwell.com x

Ferguson Ryan Pugh 904-268-2551 ryan.pugh@ferguson.com

Grimes Utilities Inc Todd Patrick 904-264-0046 toddgui@att.net x

T.G. Utility Co Scott Henderson 904-228-3670 shenderson@tgutility.com x

JD Hinson Company David Hinson 904-334-0066 jdhinsoncompany@gmail.com x

Callaway Contracting Jeremy Isbell 904-751-8944 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com x

Capps Land Management 

& Materials Shawn Atchley 904-693-3644 shawn@cappsland.net x

Capps Land Management 

& Materials John Grove 904-687-5304 INFO@CAPPSLAND.NET x

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Water Main Construction Services - Yellow Bluff Rd - Marshland Dr 

to Tisons Bluff Rd

Pre-Bid Time

9:30 AM
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor Bid Office Room 002, 212 West Church St. 

Jacksonville, FL 32202 
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T B Landmark Dustin White 904-751-1016 dwhite@tblandmark.com x

United Brothers 

Development Corp Charles Blevins 904-262-3227 charles@ubd1.com x

Watley Truckin LLC Tonisha Denson 904-240-2154 itsobi@outlook.com x
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